V1@Gigalight--2020-02-22-Rev.V1                                   Page 1 of 19
GIGALIGHT 100GBASE QSFP28 CWDM4 10KM
Optical Transceiver Module
P/N: GQS-SPO101-CLR4CA
Features
 4 channels full-duplex transceiver modules
 Transmission data rate up to 26Gbps per channel
 4 x 26Gb/s DFB-based CWDM uncooled transmitter

Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 9 . Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GQS-SPO101- CLR4CA 100GE, QSFP28, 100GBASE CWDM4  2km
References
1. SFF-8436.
2. SFF-8636.
3. SFF-8431.
4. SFF-8665.
5. 100G CWDM4 MSA.
6. 100G 4WDM-10 MSA
7. IEEE 802.3bm.
8. IEEE 802.3ba.